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Distanse: 1000m_dag2 Klasse: K30 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 1 Marit Stubø Aktiv SK 1:53.04   

       Distanse: 1000m_dag2 Klasse: K50 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 44 Ingunn Sandø Sør Fron IL 1:55.06   

2 3 Siri Gihle Lund Geithus IL 2:11.79   

       Distanse: 1000m_dag2 Klasse: M65 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 28 Brynjulf Måkestad Hardanger SK 1:33.00   

2 29 Onar Westerheim Stord SK 1:35.65   

3 34 Øivind Øiseth Oslo IL 1:37.80   

4 30 Terje Erfjord Aktiv SK 1:40.23   

5 33 Torbjørn Sæther Eidsvold TF 1:42.96   

6 31 Ragnvald Vollan Bjugn/Ørland SK 1:48.11   

       Distanse: 1000m_dag2 Klasse: M70 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 38 Alf Gjølga Bjugn/Ørland SK 1:36.42   

2 41 Kjell Guldteig Bjugn/Ørland SK 1:40.77   

3 35 Harald Westerheim Stord IL 1:41.27   

4 37 Magnar Langvik TSK 1:42.97   

5 39 Morten Saur Bjugn/Ørland SK 1:44.24   

6 40 Jarle Håbrekke Bjugn/Ørland SK 1:44.24   

7 36 Per Nygård SSSK 1:50.23   

       Distanse: 1000m_dag2 Klasse: M75 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 42 Magnar Lundberg Lilleborg IK 1:46.08   

       Distanse: 1000m_dag2 Klasse: M80 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 43 Arne Kjell Foldvik Spk. Falken 2:00.97   

       Distanse: 1000m_dag2 Klasse: TEST 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 998 Henrik Glesne GIL 1:35.84   

2 997 Anine Haugnes Bjørklund GIL 2:42.44   
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Distanse: 1500m_dag2 Klasse: M30 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1500m Note 

1 5 Hans Kristian Jorde Gol IL 2:11.45   

       Distanse: 1500m_dag2 Klasse: M35 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1500m Note 

1 6 Frank Tindvik HBSK 2:11.90   

2 7 Odd Øystein Langegård Geithus IL 2:40.66 f 

       Distanse: 1500m_dag2 Klasse: M45 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1500m Note 

1 13 Morten Eilertsen Herkules SK 2:14.61   

2 12 Geir Johnsen Bjugn/Ørland SK 2:21.99   

3 9 Sveinung Vea Aktiv SK 2:54.65 f 

       Distanse: 1500m_dag2 Klasse: M50 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1500m Note 

1 17 Kjell Håvard Belsvik Stord IL 2:19.00   

2 15 Gerrit Middelkoop Oslo Speedskaters 2:32.96   

3 16 Tord Skoe Fredriksen Lilleborg IK 2:51.33   

       Distanse: 1500m_dag2 Klasse: M55 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1500m Note 

1 18 Eric Askildsen Lilleborg IL 2:21.58   

2 20 Morten Henriksen Geithus IL 2:21.62   

3 45 Terje Bjørk Aktiv SK 2:23.49   

4 19 Terje Fjæreide Geithus IL 2:38.00   

5 21 Tron Robberstad Drammens SK 2:43.68   

       Distanse: 1500m_dag2 Klasse: M60 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1500m Note 

1 26 Rolf Svan Amundsen Herkules SK 2:18.28   

2 24 Henning Nordfonn Stord IL 2:21.27   

3 25 Olav Langeland Hortens SK 2:35.92   

       Distanse: 1500m_dag2 Klasse: TEST 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1500m Note 

1 998 Henrik Glesne GIL 2:27.23   
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Distanse: 3000m_dag2 Klasse: K30 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 3000m Note 

1 1 Marit Stubø Aktiv SK 6:18.32   

       Distanse: 3000m_dag2 Klasse: K50 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 3000m Note 

1 44 Ingunn Sandø Sør Fron IL 6:27.22   

2 3 Siri Gihle Lund Geithus IL 7:23.16   

       Distanse: 3000m_dag2 Klasse: M65 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 3000m Note 

1 29 Onar Westerheim Stord SK 5:08.72   

2 34 Øivind Øiseth Oslo IL 5:09.98   

3 30 Terje Erfjord Aktiv SK 5:18.00   

4 33 Torbjørn Sæther Eidsvold TF 5:21.83   

5 31 Ragnvald Vollan Bjugn/Ørland SK   dns 

       Distanse: 3000m_dag2 Klasse: M70 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 3000m Note 

1 35 Harald Westerheim Stord IL 5:20.24   

2 39 Morten Saur Bjugn/Ørland SK 5:24.03   

3 38 Alf Gjølga Bjugn/Ørland SK 5:32.14   

4 37 Magnar Langvik TSK 5:42.43   

5 36 Per Nygård SSSK 5:44.86   

6 40 Jarle Håbrekke Bjugn/Ørland SK 5:48.11   

       Distanse: 3000m_dag2 Klasse: M75 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 3000m Note 

1 42 Magnar Lundberg Lilleborg IK 5:45.23   

       Distanse: 3000m_dag2 Klasse: M80 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 3000m Note 

1 43 Arne Kjell Foldvik Spk. Falken 6:59.14   
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Distanse: 5000m Klasse: M30 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 5000m Note 

1 5 Hans Kristian Jorde Gol IL 8:10.91   

       Distanse: 5000m Klasse: M35 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 5000m Note 

1 7 Odd Øystein Langegård Geithus IL 8:08.30   

       Distanse: 5000m Klasse: M45 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 5000m Note 

1 13 Morten Eilertsen Herkules SK 7:59.08   

2 9 Sveinung Vea Aktiv SK 8:25.91   

3 12 Geir Johnsen Bjugn/Ørland SK 9:02.07   

       Distanse: 5000m Klasse: M50 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 5000m Note 

1 17 Kjell Håvard Belsvik Stord IL 8:41.34   

2 15 Gerrit Middelkoop Oslo Speedskaters 9:05.10   

3 16 Tord Skoe Fredriksen Lilleborg IK 9:28.92   

       Distanse: 5000m Klasse: M55 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 5000m Note 

1 23 Frode Eidsmo Aktiv SK 7:57.40   

2 18 Eric Askildsen Lilleborg IL 8:17.09   

3 45 Terje Bjørk Aktiv SK 8:24.85   

4 20 Morten Henriksen Geithus IL 8:25.94   

5 19 Terje Fjæreide Geithus IL 9:32.60   

6 21 Tron Robberstad Drammens SK 9:34.05   

       Distanse: 5000m Klasse: M60 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 5000m Note 

1 26 Rolf Svan Amundsen Herkules SK 8:38.87   

2 25 Olav Langeland Hortens SK 9:06.49   

 



   

Utskrift: 15.01.2017 15:16     Side 6 av 9 

NM veteraner 2017 
Resultater dag 2 

Sammenlagt 
 

Sum: 500m 1500m_dag1 1000m_dag2 3000m_dag2 Klasse: K30 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 1500m_dag1 1000m_dag2 3000m_dag2 
Note 

3000m_dag2 Sum 
Diff 

Poeng 

1 1 Marit Stubø Aktiv SK 54.57 2:54.41 1:53.04 6:18.32   232,279 0,000 

            Sum: 500m 1500m_dag1 1000m_dag2 3000m_dag2 Klasse: K50 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 1500m_dag1 1000m_dag2 3000m_dag2 
Note 

3000m_dag2 Sum 
Diff 

Poeng 

1 44 Ingunn Sandø Sør Fron IL 55.13 2:55.09 1:55.06 6:27.22   235,559 0,000 

2 3 Siri Gihle Lund Geithus IL 1:01.54 3:23.96 2:11.79 7:23.16   269,281 33,722 

            Sum: 500m 1500m_dag1 1000m_dag2 3000m_dag2 Klasse: M65 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 1500m_dag1 1000m_dag2 3000m_dag2 
Note 

3000m_dag2 Sum 
Diff 

Poeng 

1 29 Onar Westerheim Stord SK 47.27 2:25.48 1:35.65 5:08.72   195,041 0,000 

2 34 Øivind Øiseth Oslo IL 49.24 2:25.84 1:37.80 5:09.98   198,416 3,375 

3 30 Terje Erfjord Aktiv SK 49.78 2:27.40 1:40.23 5:18.00   202,028 6,987 

4 33 Torbjørn Sæther Eidsvold TF 52.82 2:32.98 1:42.96 5:21.83   208,931 13,890 

5 31 Ragnvald Vollan Bjugn/Ørland SK 52.19 2:42.10 1:48.11   dns 160,278   

            



   

Utskrift: 15.01.2017 15:16     Side 7 av 9 

NM veteraner 2017 
Resultater dag 2 

Sum: 500m 1500m_dag1 1000m_dag2 3000m_dag2 Klasse: M70 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 1500m_dag1 1000m_dag2 3000m_dag2 
Note 

3000m_dag2 Sum 
Diff 

Poeng 

1 38 Alf Gjølga Bjugn/Ørland SK 46.67 2:28.97 1:36.42 5:32.14   199,892 0,000 

2 35 Harald Westerheim Stord IL 50.12 2:31.60 1:41.27 5:20.24   204,661 4,769 

3 39 Morten Saur Bjugn/Ørland SK 52.46 2:34.71 1:44.24 5:24.03   210,155 10,263 

4 37 Magnar Langvik TSK 49.66 2:36.78 1:42.97 5:42.43   210,476 10,584 

5 40 Jarle Håbrekke Bjugn/Ørland SK 50.75 2:39.68 1:44.24 5:48.11   214,114 14,222 

6 36 Per Nygård SSSK 54.76 2:47.44 1:50.23 5:44.86   223,164 23,272 

            Sum: 500m 1500m_dag1 1000m_dag2 3000m_dag2 Klasse: M75 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 1500m_dag1 1000m_dag2 3000m_dag2 
Note 

3000m_dag2 Sum 
Diff 

Poeng 

1 42 Magnar Lundberg Lilleborg IK 52.41 2:44.94 1:46.08 5:45.23   217,968 0,000 

            Sum: 500m 1500m_dag1 1000m_dag2 3000m_dag2 Klasse: M80 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 1500m_dag1 1000m_dag2 3000m_dag2 
Note 

3000m_dag2 Sum 
Diff 

Poeng 

1 43 Arne Kjell Foldvik Spk. Falken 54.77 3:09.40 2:00.97 6:59.14   248,244 0,000 
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Resultater dag 2 

 
Sum: 500m 3000m_dag1 1500m_dag2 5000m Klasse: M30 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 3000m_dag1 
Note 

3000m_dag1 1500m_dag2 
Note 

1500m_dag2 5000m Sum 
Diff 

Poeng 

1 5 Hans Kristian Jorde Gol IL 43.41 4:39.52   2:11.45   8:10.91 182,903 0,000 

             Sum: 500m 3000m_dag1 1500m_dag2 5000m Klasse: M35 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 3000m_dag1 
Note 

3000m_dag1 1500m_dag2 
Note 

1500m_dag2 5000m Sum 
Diff 

Poeng 

1 7 Odd Øystein Langegård Geithus IL 41.64 4:39.41   2:40.66 f 8:08.30 190,591 0,000 

             Sum: 500m 3000m_dag1 1500m_dag2 5000m Klasse: M45 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 3000m_dag1 
Note 

3000m_dag1 1500m_dag2 
Note 

1500m_dag2 5000m Sum 
Diff 

Poeng 

1 13 Morten Eilertsen Herkules SK 45.30 4:41.50   2:14.61   7:59.08 184,994 0,000 

2 12 Geir Johnsen Bjugn/Ørland SK 44.58 5:06.25   2:21.99   9:02.07 197,158 12,164 

3 9 Sveinung Vea Aktiv SK 47.58 4:55.52   2:54.65 f 8:25.91 205,640 20,646 

             Sum: 500m 3000m_dag1 1500m_dag2 5000m Klasse: M50 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 3000m_dag1 
Note 

3000m_dag1 1500m_dag2 
Note 

1500m_dag2 5000m Sum 
Diff 

Poeng 

1 17 Kjell Håvard Belsvik Stord IL 43.85 4:59.02   2:19.00   8:41.34 192,153 0,000 

2 15 Gerrit Middelkoop Oslo Speedskaters 50.65 5:12.34   2:32.96   9:05.10 208,202 16,049 

3 16 Tord Skoe Fredriksen Lilleborg IK 56.74 5:45.16   2:51.33   9:28.92 228,268 36,115 
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Resultater dag 2 

Sum: 500m 3000m_dag1 1500m_dag2 5000m Klasse: M55 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 3000m_dag1 
Note 

3000m_dag1 1500m_dag2 
Note 

1500m_dag2 5000m Sum 
Diff 

Poeng 

1 20 Morten Henriksen Geithus IL 44.70 4:54.76   2:21.62   8:25.94 191,626 0,000 

2 45 Terje Bjørk Aktiv SK 49.69 4:57.96   2:23.49   8:24.85 197,665 6,039 

3 19 Terje Fjæreide Geithus IL 50.51 5:30.47   2:38.00   9:32.60 215,514 23,888 

4 21 Tron Robberstad Drammens SK 53.69 5:33.97   2:43.68   9:34.05 221,316 29,690 

5 18 Eric Askildsen Lilleborg IL 47.53 4:57.70 dq 2:21.58   8:17.09 194,048 2,422 

             Sum: 500m 3000m_dag1 1500m_dag2 5000m Klasse: M60 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 3000m_dag1 
Note 

3000m_dag1 1500m_dag2 
Note 

1500m_dag2 5000m Sum 
Diff 

Poeng 

1 26 Rolf Svan Amundsen Herkules SK 44.87 4:57.21   2:18.28   8:38.87 192,385 0,000 

2 25 Olav Langeland Hortens SK 52.12 5:20.04 dq 2:35.92   9:06.49 212,082 19,697 

 


